MONTIGO ; RESORTS

Butternut Squash Risotto
with Truffle Cream

Eggs Royale
Toasted sourdough, poached free range egg,
cold-smoked Severn & Wye salmon, hollandaise sauce

Protein Salad
Lean seared beef, tenderstem broccoli

Bacon & Brie Ciabatta

Tart cranberry sauce

Vegan Burger

Vegan pesto, mozzarella

Sourdough

Olive oil

Minute-Steak Ciabatta
Mustard leaves, onion marmalade

Garlic Prawns
Served with mixed salad

Ceylon Jaffna Goat Curry

Basmati Rice, Kale, Sambol

Sri Lankan Spicy Marinated Lamb
Served with Pea & Mint Puree
& Sweet Potato Mash

80z Sirloin Steak
Roasted Tomato, Field Mushroom &
Watercress with Triple-Cooked Chips

Sticky Duck Bowl

Sticky duck, toasted sesame, cashews

Tarragon Gnocchi
Jerusalem Artichokes & Wild Mushroom

Eggs Florentine
Toasted sourdough, poached free range egg,
wilted spinach, hollandaise sauce

Eggs Benedict

Toasted sourdough, poached free range egg,
wood-smoked Canadian-style bacon,
seasonal leaves, hollandaise sauce

Truffle Fries

Parmesan

The Charlton Burger

Cheddar cheese, crispy bacon
Classic Fries

Caesar Salad

Roast chicken, parmesan, anchovies

Braised Chicken Ciabatta

Tarragon-infused mayonnaise

Slow Roasted Pork Belly Celeriac
and Apple Remoulade

Root Vegetable Dauphinoise, Kale,
Crisp Crackling & Cider Jus

Pan Roasted Creedy
Carver Duck Breast

Confit Leg Bon Bon, Braised Red Cabbage Puree,
Seasonal Greens & Blackberry Jus

100z, 28-Day Aged Rib Eye Steak
Roasted Tomato, Field Mushroom, Watercress
& Triple-Cooked Chips

Nourish Bowl

Quinoa base, spinach, broccoli, seeds

Pan Seared Cod Lion,
Cod & Chorizo Croquettes

Confit King Oyster Mushroom, Cauliflower Puree &
Cavolo Nero, Beurre blanc

EVERYDAY, 12:00 - 21:00

at Charlton House

£25.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£15.00

£7.00

£15.00

£6.50

£25.00

£32.00

£36.00

£15.00

£32.00

£15.00

£15.00

£7.00

£15.00

£5.00
£15.00

£15.00

£25.00

£30.00

£39.00

£15.00

£32.00

DESSERTS

Cheeseboard

Sri Lankan
Coconut Custard

Creme Briilée,
Winter Berries Short Bread

Vegan Pannacotta,

Berry Gel & Crumble

Poached Pear, Creme Patissiere
& Candied Pecans

COCKTAILS & BEVERAGES

Lemonade

Oaxacan Mirage

A tantalizing blend of Mezcal, Cointreau, agave syrup
and basil. Its sweet and smoky flavours are guaranteed
to tickle your taste buds.

The Elder Spritz

A refreshing mix of Gin & Elderflower,
topped with lemonade and soda

Mojito

A refreshing cocktail featuring white rum, fresh lime,
muddled mint, and a touch of sweetness, topped with
sparkling soda water. Crisp, vibrant, and perfectly
balanced for any occasion.

Classic Pina-Colada

A tropical classic blending creamy coconut, fresh
pineapple juice, and smooth spiced rum. This luscious,
refreshing cocktail transports you straight to a sun-
soaked island paradise with every sip.

Coke Regular

Fanta

Soda

Champagne

Double Trouble Margarita

Not for the faint-hearted but easy on the head a
handcrafted double shot with smooth, sweet flavors,
a squeeze of fresh lemon, a tear of mint,

and a drop of honey.

Bali Tide

A vibrant blend of coconut rum and juicy pineapple
that captures the golden hues of a Bali sunset. This
tropical favorite channels the laid-back spirit of East
Coast surfers, delivering warm island vibes with every
refreshing sip.

Caribbean Glow

A refreshing tropical blend of Rio, smooth white rum,
and vibrant passion fruit liqueur, delivering a bright
and fruity escape in every sip.

Porn Star Martini

A vibrant, alcohol-free / with alcohol
martini made with Calefio / Vodka
passionfruit purée, and pineapple juice.
Tropical, zesty all the flair, none of the
booze.

Ginger Beer
Rio

+44 1794 717 751

£10.00 -

£15.50 -

£8.00 -

£14.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£3.00
£12.00

£10.00

£10.00

£15.00

£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£68.00
£12.00

£10.00

£10.00

£12.00

£3.00
£3.00

BEERS & CIDER

Grand Central Ipa
Peroni

Montigo Press - Cider
Peroni 0%

Murano

Singha

Peroni GF

WHITE WINE

Chenin Blanc
Pinot Grigio
Riesling

Sauvignon Blanc

RED WINE
Rioja
Malbec

Pinot Noir

Merlot

IN ROOM

DINING

£4.00 - £8.00
£6.50
£4.75-£9.50
£6.00
£3.75 - £7.50
£4.50 - £9.00
£7.00

£30.00
£7.50 - £29.00
£8.50 - £36.00
£9.50 - £37.00

£43.00
£9.00 - £38.00
£7.50 - £31.00
£9.50 - £36.00



