

Butternut Squash Risotto with Truffle Cream	£25.00
Eggs Royale Toasted sourdough, poached free range egg, cold-smoked Severn & Wye salmon, hollandaise sauce	£15.00
Protein Salad Lean seared beef, tenderstem broccoli	£15.00
Bacon & Brie Ciabatta Tart cranberry sauce	£15.00
Vegan Burger Vegan pesto, mozzarella	£15.00
Sourdough Olive oil	£7.00
Minute-Steak Ciabatta Mustard leaves, onion marmalade	£15.00
Garlic Prawns Served with mixed salad	£6.50
Ceylon Jaffna Goat Curry Basmati Rice, Kale, Sambol	£25.00
Sri Lankan Spicy Marinated Lamb Served with Pea & Mint Puree & Sweet Potato Mash	£32.00
8oz Sirloin Steak Roasted Tomato, Field Mushroom & Watercress with Triple-Cooked Chips	£36.00
Sticky Duck Bowl Sticky duck, toasted sesame, cashews	£15.00
Tarragon Gnocchi Jerusalem Artichokes & Wild Mushroom	£32.00
Eggs Florentine Toasted sourdough, poached free range egg, wilted spinach, hollandaise sauce	£15.00
Eggs Benedict Toasted sourdough, poached free range egg, wood-smoked Canadian-style bacon, seasonal leaves, hollandaise sauce	£15.00
Truffle Fries Parmesan	£7.00
The Charlton Burger Cheddar cheese, crispy bacon	£15.00
Classic Fries	£5.00
Caesar Salad Roast chicken, parmesan, anchovies	£15.00
Braised Chicken Ciabatta Tarragon-infused mayonnaise	£15.00
Slow Roasted Pork Belly Celery & Apple Remoulade Root Vegetable Dauphinoise, Kale, Crisp Crackling & Cider Jus	£25.00
Pan Roasted Creedy Carver Duck Breast Confit Leg Bon Bon, Braised Red Cabbage Puree, Seasonal Greens & Blackberry Jus	£30.00
10oz, 28-Day Aged Rib Eye Steak Roasted Tomato, Field Mushroom, Watercress & Triple-Cooked Chips	£39.00
Nourish Bowl Quinoa base, spinach, broccoli, seeds	£15.00
Pan Seared Cod Lion, Cod & Chorizo Croquettes Confit King Oyster Mushroom, Cauliflower Puree & Cavolo Nero, Beurre blanc	£32.00
DESSERTS	
Cheeseboard	£14.00
Sri Lankan Coconut Custard	£9.00
Crème Brûlée, Winter Berries Short Bread	£9.00
Vegan Pannacotta, Berry Gel & Crumble	£9.00
Poached Pear, Creme Patissiere & Candied Pecans	£9.00
COCKTAILS & BEVERAGES	
Lemonade	£3.00
Oaxacan Mirage <small>A tantalizing blend of Mezcal, Cointreau, agave syrup and basil. Its sweet and smoky flavours are guaranteed to tickle your taste buds.</small>	£12.00
The Elder Spritz <small>A refreshing mix of Gin & Elderflower, topped with lemonade and soda</small>	£10.00
Mojito <small>A refreshing cocktail featuring white rum, fresh lime, muddled mint, and a touch of sweetness, topped with sparkling soda water. Crisp, vibrant, and perfectly balanced for any occasion.</small>	£10.00
Classic Piña-Colada <small>A tropical classic blending creamy coconut, fresh pineapple juice, and smooth spiced rum. This luscious, refreshing cocktail transports you straight to a sun-soaked island paradise with every sip.</small>	£10.00 - £15.00
Coke Regular	£3.50
Fanta	£3.00
Soda	£3.00
Champagne	£15.50 - £68.00
Double Trouble Margarita <small>Not for the faint-hearted but easy on the head a handcrafted double shot with smooth, sweet flavors, a squeeze of fresh lemon, a tear of mint, and a drop of honey.</small>	£12.00
Bali Tide <small>A vibrant blend of coconut rum and juicy pineapple that captures the golden hues of a Bali sunset. This tropical favorite channels the laid-back spirit of East Coast surfers, delivering warm island vibes with every refreshing sip.</small>	£10.00
Caribbean Glow <small>A refreshing tropical blend of Rio, smooth white rum, and vibrant passion fruit liqueur, delivering a bright and fruity escape in every sip.</small>	£10.00
Porn Star Martini <small>A vibrant, alcohol-free / with alcohol martini made with Cañero / Vodka passionfruit purée, and pineapple juice. Tropical, zesty all the flair, none of the booze.</small>	£8.00 - £12.00
Ginger Beer	£3.00
Rio	£3.00
BEERS & CIDER	
Grand Central IPA	£4.00 - £8.00
Peroni	£6.50
Montigo Press - Cider	£4.75 - £9.50
Peroni 0%	£6.00
Murano	£3.75 - £7.50
Singha	£4.50 - £9.00
Peroni GF	£7.00
WHITE WINE	
Chenin Blanc	£30.00
Pinot Grigio	£7.50 - £29.00
Riesling	£8.50 - £36.00
Sauvignon Blanc	£9.50 - £37.00
RED WINE	
Rioja	£43.00
Malbec	£9.00 - £38.00
Pinot Noir	£7.50 - £31.00
Merlot	£9.50 - £36.00